DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Featuring complete Layer 2 and basic Layer 3 switching capabilities, the Juniper Networks®
EX2200 line of fixed configuration Ethernet switches satisfies the branch and low-density
wiring closet connectivity requirements of today’s high-performance businesses. Four
platform configurations are available offering 24 and 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports with or
without Power over Ethernet (PoE). The PoE-enabled EX2200 models deliver 15.4 watts of

products-services/.
7
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Switches
EX2200-24T-4G 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
Switch with four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink
ports
EX2200-24P-4G 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
Switch with PoE and four SFP Gigabit
Ethernet uplink ports
EX2200-48T-4G 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
Switch with four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink
ports
EX2200-48P-4G 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
Switch with PoE and four SFP Gigabit
Ethernet uplink ports
Pluggable Optics
EX-SFP-1FE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX; LC connector; 1310 nm; 2